

FORM G Notification to the Keeper by the Crofting Commission following approval of a regulatory decision



The notes referred to are contained in the Notes and Directions for completion of Notification to the Keeper by the Crofting Commission following approval of a regulatory decision.

FORM TO BE COMPLETED ELECTRONICALLY

1. Croft Description (see Note 1)						
Crofting Register Croft Number]				
Croft Name						
Township						
Parish						
2. Notification of	f the required change (Please include a pl	an if required) (see Note 2	2)		



Notification to the Keeper by the Crofting Commission following approval of a regulatory decision



		_			
		_			
For Official Use Only.					
To be completed by the Crofting Commission, Great Glen House, Leachkin Road, Inverness IV3 8NW Telephone - (01463) 663450 Fax - 711820 Email - www.crofting.scotland.gov.uk/					
This application has been chec	ked against the details held in the Register of Crofts				
and is forwarded to the Keeper	of the Registers of Scotland.				
Plan attached					
Evidence attached					
Authorisation Reference					
Authorisation date					